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Date:

To,

The principal

Janvikas Mahavidyala Bansarola

Tq. Kaij dist. Beed 431517

Subj.ect: Submission of Academic Calendar 2019-20

Respected sir, -

With reference to the above mentioned subject we have prepared the
Academic Calendar of Academic year 2019-20 . Our classes and all the activities
are running smoothly as per the Academic Calendar.

We have Submission of Academic Calendar for the Academic year 2019-20.

Please accept it and do the same.

Thanking you

@:Y> j Zé) dﬁ{-ﬁgg
Dr.Lahade M.A. Dr. I@%e K.D. : Dr. Chitade N.
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Janvikas Mahavidyala Bansarola

Tq. Kaij dist. Beed 431518

Academic Calendar 2019-20

It is hereby inform to all the concerned that IQAC has accepted schedule of terms and
vacation of first and second term as per the circular of Academic planning of Dr.B.A.M.U.
Aurangabad.IQAC has prepared the college Academic Calendar 2019-20 including teaching
learning and Evaluation plan Co- curricular activities and extra curricular activities.

All the Departments should follow and Implement alf events programmers Academic
N activities mentioned in the Academic Calendar.

Pr
Janvikas Mahavidyalaya,
Bansarola, Tq. Kail, Dist. Beeq
Copy to
1. All the Departments of Arts Faculty
2. Allthe Departments of commerce Faculty
3. All the Departments of science Faculty
4. All Support Services
- 4 5. Office Superntendent , college Administration
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TANVIKAs MAHAVIDYALAYA, BANSAROLA
Tq.Kaij, Dist. Beed
ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20
: TERMS AND VACATIONS
S TErm t 15.06.2019 to  10.11.2019
First Term Vacationg 21.10.2019 to  10.11.2019
Second Term 11.11.2019 to 01.05.2020
Summer Vacationg : 02.05.2020 to  14.06.2020
—_
Other Holidays
| : First Term :
0.  Ramzan-ID (Id-Ul-Fitar) :  05.06.2019 - Wednesday
02. Independence Day : 15.08.2019 - Thursday
03. Parsi New Year : 17.08.2019 - Saturday
04. Bakrild (Id-Ul-Uuha) 12.08.2019 - Monday
05. Ganesh Festival : 02.09.2019 - Monday
06. Muharram : 10.09.2019 - Tuesday
07. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti : 02.10.2019 - Wednesday
08. Dasara : 08.10.2019 - Tuesday
09. Diwali 't 27.102019 - Sunday
10. Diwali Mg 28.10.2019 - Monday
11. Id-e-Milad : 10.11.2019 - Sunday
12.  GuruNanakBirthday 12.11.2019 - Tuesday
T : Second Term :
01.  Christmas Day : 25.12.2019 - Wednesday
02. Republic Day : 26.01.2020 - Sunday
03.  Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti : 19.02.2020 - Wednesday
04.  Mahashivaratri 2 21.02.2020 - Friday
0S.  Holi - Dhulivandan : 10.03.2020 - Tuesday
06. Gudi-Padawa : 25.03.2020 - Wednesday
07.  DrAmbedkar Jayanti  : 14.04.2020 - Tuesday
08. Mahavir Jayanti : 06.04.2020 - Monday
09.  Good Friday S P 10042020 - gy,
10.  Maharashtra Din : 01.05.2020 - Friday
(e T 4 o i
\
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